
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
37 
85 
20 
31 
12 
93 
66 
08 

9 

Name 
KACPER SZTUKA 
DE PALO 
ZACHARY DAVID 
AKSHAY BOHRA 
GIANMARCO PRADEL 
QUINTARELLI 
RUIQI LIU 
RODELLA 
ANURAG 

Car 
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  

Team 
US RACING 
R-ACE GP 
US RACING 
US RACING 
US RACING 
R-ACE GP 
US RACING 
BVM RACING 
R-ACE GP 

Best Tm 
1:45.686 
1:46.277 
1:46.408 
1:46.418 
1:46.676 
1:46.731 
1:47.169 
1:47.438 
1:47.777 

In Lap 
22 
16 

5 
14 

9 
8 
8 

11 
19 

Diff 

0.591 
0.722 
0.732 
0.990 
1.045 
1.483 
1.752 
2.091 

Gap 

0.591 
0.131 
0.010 
0.258 
0.055 
0.438 
0.269 
0.339 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/04/2023 12:42:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Professional Track Days 
Formula 11-12 April 

2st session Group B 

Practice (55:00 Time) started at 11:45:00 

Imola_4sect 4,909 km 

11/04/2023 11:45 


